

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16573-16605/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 11220/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 11221/2014 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 11222/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 11223/2014 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 11224/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 11225/2014 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 11226/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 11227/2014 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 11846/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 11847/2014 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 11848/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 11849/2014 06/04/2016
in SCA No. 12534/2014 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9261/2015 06/04/2016 in
SCA No. 9262/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9263/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA
No. 9264/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9265/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9266/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9267/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9268/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9269/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9270/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9271/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9272/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9273/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9274/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9275/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9276/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9277/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9278/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No. 9279/2015 06/04/2016 in SCA No.
9280/2015 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

VADODARA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIBHAI KALIDAS RABARI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 22/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,AOR

Ms. Jesal Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) *

For Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29.08.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) (SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

* Appearance slip not given.